M Gma || Danielly Almeida Morele <danielly@tre-df.jus.br>

Invitation: REUNIAO DA CPAI @ Wed Dec 18, 2024 12pm - 1:30pm (GMT-3) (Danielly
Almeida Morele)

Ronaldo Costa Pinto De Brito Franco <rfranco@tre-df.jus.br> qua., 11 de dez. de 2024, 11:50
Responder para: Ronaldo Costa Pinto De Brito Franco <rfranco@tre-df.jus.br>

Para: Danielly Almeida Morele <danielly@tre-df.jus.br>, ADRIANA APARECIDA COELHO PEREIRA <adrianacp@tre-
df.jus.br>, Pedro Henrique Costa Sousa <pedro.sousa@tre-df.jus.br>, Fernando De Castro Velloso Filho
<fernando.filho@tre-df.jus.br>, Guilherme Pupe da Ndébrega <guilherme.pupe@tre-df.jus.br>, Carlos Augusto Gontijo
Caetano <cgontijo@tre-df.jus.br>, Priscila Palhano <priscila.palhano@tre-df.jus.br>, Guilherme de Sousa Juliano
<guilherme.juliano@tre-df.jus.br>, Renato Willian Bruno <rbruno@tre-df.jus.br>, FILIPE TRIGUEIRO XAVIER CORREIA
<filipe.correia@tre-df.jus.br>, Paulo Saldanha <psaldanha@tre-df.jus.br>, Wildice Lima Ferro Cabral
<wildice.cabral@tre-df.jus.br>, Reinaldo Luz Lima Das Virgens Ferreira <reinaldoluz@tre-df.jus.br>, ANDREY
BERNARDES POUSA CORREA <andrey.correa@tre-df.jus.br>, Lucia Carvalho Bitar Yung-Tay <lbitar@tre-df.jus.br>

Meeting link

meet.google.com/rwe-ihar-woi

Join by phone

(BR) +55 11 4949-9779
PIN: 275003473

More phone numbers



De ordem do Exm.° Desembargador Guilherme Pupe, fica marcada a reunido da
Comissao Permanente de Acessibilidade e Inclusdo para o dia 18 de dezembro, as 12
horas, de forma virtual.

Pauta: Aprovar agbes para o ano de 2025.

When
Wednesday Dec 18, 2024 - 12pm — 1:30pm (Brasilia Standard Time - Sao Paulo)

Location

REUNIAO DA CPAI Quarta-feira, 18 de dezembro - 12:00 até 1:30pm Fuso horario:
America/Sao_Paulo Como participar do Google Meet Link da videochamada:
https://meet.google.com/rwe-ihar-woi Ou disque: (BR) +55 11 4949-9779 PIN: 275 003
473# Outros numeros de telefone: https://tel.meet/rwe-ihar-woi?pin=7504003774292
View map

Guests

Ronaldo Costa Pinto De Brito Franco - organizer
ADRIANA APARECIDA COELHO PEREIRA
Danielly Almeida Morele

Pedro Henrique Costa Sousa

Fernando De Castro Velloso Filho
Guilherme Pupe da Nobrega

Carlos Augusto Gontijo Caetano

Priscila Palhano

Guilherme de Sousa Juliano

Renato Willian Bruno

FILIPE TRIGUEIRO XAVIER CORREIA
Paulo Saldanha

Wildice Lima Ferro Cabral

Reinaldo Luz Lima Das Virgens Ferreira
ANDREY BERNARDES POUSA CORREA
Lucia Carvalho Bitar Yung-Tay

View all guest info

Reply for danielly @tre-df.jus.br

Yes No Maybe More options

Invitation from Google Calendar

You are receiving this email because you are subscribed to calendar notifications. To stop receiving these emails, go to
Calendar settings, select this calendar, and change "Other notifications".

Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to send a response to the organizer, be added to the guest list, invite
others regardless of their own invitation status, or modify your RSVP. Learn more
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